# 0/3000/0009

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only

WB-41888



200249828762

07/22/13--01027--003 \*\*122.50



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

RECEIVED

13 DEC 16 AM II: 59

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

October 25, 2013

DEBRA G. STROCHAK 1418 PONCE DE LEON BLVD. CORAL GABLES, FL 33134 \*\*\* 3RD CORRECTION \*\*\*

SUBJECT: A GIFT OF TIME INC. Ref. Number: W13000041888

We have received your document for A GIFT OF TIME INC. and your check(s) totaling \$122.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

You must list at least one incorporator with a complete business street address.

Section 607.0120(6)(b), or 617.0120(6)(b), Florida Statutes, requires that articles of incorporation be executed by an incorporator.

If your business entity does not intend to transact business until January 1st of the upcoming calendar year, you may wish to revise your document to include an effective date of January 1st. If you do not list an effective date of January 1st, your business entity will become effective this calendar year and it will be required to file an annual report and pay the required annual report fee for the upcoming calendar year this coming January, which is merely weeks away. By listing an effective date of January 1st, the entity's existence will not begin until January 1st of the upcoming year and will, therefore, postpone the entity's requirement to file an annual report and pay the required annual report filing fee until the following calendar year.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Letter Number: 413A00018072

Thomas Chang Regulatory Specialist II



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 3, 2013

DEBRA G. STROCHAK 1418 PONCE DE LEON BLVD. \*\*\* 2ND CORRECTION \*\*\*

1418 PONCE DE LEON BLVD. CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

SUBJECT: A GIFT OF TIME INC. Ref. Number: W13000041888

We have received your document for A GIFT OF TIME INC. and your check(s) totaling \$122.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please PRINT the name of the signee below the signature for the "Other business entity (LLC)".

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

You must list at least one incorporator with a complete business street address.

Section 607.0120(6)(b), or 617.0120(6)(b), Florida Statutes, requires that articles of incorporation be executed by an incorporator.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Thomas Chang Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 413A00018072

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Compositions DO ROY 6397 Tallahasson Florida 3931



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 25, 2013

DEBRA G. STROCHAK 1418 PONCE DE LEON BLVD. CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

SUBJECT: A GIFT OF TIME INC. Ref. Number: W13000041888



We have received your document for A GIFT OF TIME INC. and your check(s) totaling \$122.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Sections 607.1113, 608.4403, 620.2104, and 620.8914, F.S., require the certificate of conversion to be signed by the converting entity as required by applicable law. If the converting entity is a corporation, the certificate of conversion must be signed by a chairman, vice chairman, officer, director, or an incorporator. If the converting entity is a limited liability company, the certificate of conversion must be signed by a member or an authorized representative of a member. If the converting entity is a general partnership or limited liability partnership, the certificate of conversion must be signed by a general partner. If the converting entity is a limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership, the certificate of conversion must be signed by all of the general partners. If the converting entity is another type of business entity, an authorized person must sign the certificate of conversion.

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

You must list at least one incorporator with a complete business street address.

Section 607.0120(6)(b), or 617.0120(6)(b), Florida Statutes, requires that articles of incorporation be executed by an incorporator.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Thomas Chang Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 413A00018072

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Charter Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:	A GIFT OF	I Ima	INC.
	Name of Resulti	ng Florida Profit Corporatio	on
			, and fees are submitted to tion" in accordance with s.
Please return all corr	espondence concernir	ng this matter to:	
DeBRA	G. STRO	ochak	
	Contact Person		
	Firm/Company		
1418 8	Ponce De l	ien Burs.	
	Address	, ii <u></u>	
CORAL	GABLES	FL 3313	<b>ન</b>
	City, State and Zip Code		
DEBRAST	ROCHAK @	YAHOO. COM	
E-mail address: (to	be used for future annual	report notification)	
For further informati	ion concerning this ma	atter, please call:	
DEBRA ST	ROCHAK	at (3 ) 7 Area Code and Dayt	94-2300
Name of Cor	ntact Person	Area Code and Dayt	ime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check	for the following amo	unt:	
□ \$105.00 Filing Fees	\$113.75 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	☐\$113.75 Filing Fees and Certified Copy	\$122.50 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRES Charter Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cen Tallahassee, FL 323	tions ter Circle	MAILING A Charter Sect Division of O P. O. Box 63 Tallahassee,	ion Corporations 27

### **Certificate of Conversion** For "Other Business Entity" Into Florida Profit Corporation

convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Profit Corporation in accordance with s. 607.1115, Florida Statutes.	
1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of Conversion is:	
A GIFT OF TIME, LLC (L12-94466).  Enter Name of Other Business Entity	
Enter Name of Other Business Entity	
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a <u>Limited Limited Limited Company</u> (Enter entity type. Example: limited liability company, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)	
first organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of FLouis & (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)	
on T-Zo-1Z  Enter date "Other Business Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated	
Enter date "Other Business Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated	
4. The name of the Florida Profit Corporation as set forth in the attached Articles of Incorporation:	
A GIFT OF TIME LAC.  Enter Name of Florida Profit Corporation	
Enter Name of Florida Profit Corporation	
5. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:  (The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective date listed in the attached Articles of Incorporation, if an effective date is listed therein.)	€#### \$################################
Page 1 of 2  ASSET OF PHINE PROPRIES  Page 1 of 2  ASSET OF PHINE PROPRIES  Page 1 of 2  ASSET OF PHINE PAGE 2 of 2  ASSET OF PHINE PAGE 1 of 2  ASSET OF PHINE PAGE 2 of 3  ASSET OF PHINE PAGE 3 of	Section (Section )

Signed this 16 day of Tuly	,20_13	
Required Signature for Florida Profit Corporati	on:	
Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman	/ / .	s have not
Required Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business signature(s).		
Signature: Printed Name DEBKA G. STROCHAIC	Title: President	<del></del>
Signature: Printed Name:		
Signature:Printed Name:	_ Title:	
Signature: Printed Name:		
Signature: Printed Name:		
Signature: Printed Name:	_ Title:	<del></del>
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabilit Signature of one General Partner.	y Partnership:	
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabilit Signatures of ALL General Partners.	y Limited Partnership:	
If Florida Limited Liability Company: Signature of a Member or Authorized Representative.		13 DEC
All others: Signature of an authorized person.		HASSEE.
Fees:  Certificate of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Incorporation: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$35.00 \$70.00 \$8.75 (Optional) \$8.75 (Optional)	ME: 12

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE II P	RINCIPAL OFFICE					
	Principal street add	_	]	Mailing address,	if different is:	
1418 Pon	ce de Leon	3/vd_				
CORAL GA	bles, FL 3	3/34			<del></del>	
ARTICLE III PU	RPOSE  h the corporation is org  WATCHE	ganized is:	T'S A CO,	propary	that	
SALES TO TOU	wateres	CHARITY -	the the	Will BO PURCHAS	EL S	elects
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
					AGE	<u></u>
			•		=======================================	C everan
						<u> </u>
					FT	= 11
					-111	
ARTICLE IV SI		00 6091	es esperanto	)	- 124 - 251 - 251	
ARTICLE IV SI		00 (1994)	the develop	)	FLORIDA	
The number of shares	of stock is:	AND/OR DIRECTO	npe		FLORIDA	
The number of shares	of stock is:	AND/OR DIRECTO	npe		FLORIDA (LIASUBA	
The number of shares  ARTICLE V II  Name and T	of stock is:	and/or directs G.S.TRocHA	ORS Name and Title		FLORIDA FLORIDA	
The number of shares	of stock is:  VITIAL OFFICERS  itle: DEBAA  1418 Pone	AND/OR DIRECTO G.STROCHA	ORS  Name and Title  Address:		FLORIDA	
The number of shares  ARTICLE V II  Name and T	of stock is:  VITIAL OFFICERS  itle: DEBAA  1418 Pone	AND/OR DIRECTO G.STROCHA	ORS  Name and Title  Address:		FLORIDA	
The number of shares  ARTICLE V II  Name and T  Address	of stock is:  VITIAL OFFICERS  itle: DEBAA  1418 Pont  CORAL GA	AND/OR DIRECTO  G. S. TROCHA  CO de Leon  ABLES, FL  35/3	Name and Title Address:	ent VP.7		~
The number of shares  ARTICLE V II  Name and T  Address	of stock is:  VITIAL OFFICERS  itle: DEBAA  1418 Pont  CORAL GA	AND/OR DIRECTO  G. S. TROCHA  CO de Leon  ABLES, FL  35/3	Name and Title Address:	ent VP.7		~
The number of shares  ARTICLE V II  Name and T  Address	of stock is:  VITIAL OFFICERS  itle: DEBAA  1418 Pont  CORAL GA	AND/OR DIRECTO  G. S. TROCHA  CO de Leon  ABLES, FL  35/3	Name and Title Address:	ent VP.7		~
The number of shares  ARTICLE V II  Name and T  Address	of stock is:  VITIAL OFFICERS  itle: DEBAA  1418 Pont  CORAL GA	AND/OR DIRECTO  G. S. TROCHA  CO de Leon  ABLES, FL  35/3	Name and Title Address:	ent VP.7		~
The number of shares  ARTICLE V II  Name and T  Address	of stock is:  VITIAL OFFICERS  itle: DEBAA  1418 Pone	AND/OR DIRECTO  G. S. TROCHA  CO de Leon  ABLES, FL  35/3	Name and Title Address:	ent VP.7		~
The number of shares  ARTICLE V II  Name and T  Address	of stock is:  VITIAL OFFICERS  itle: DEBAA  1418 Pont  CORAL GA	AND/OR DIRECTO  G. S. TROCHA  CO de Leon  ABLES, FL  35/3	Name and Title Address:	ent VP.7		~
The number of shares  ARTICLE V II  Name and T  Address  Name and Tit  Address	of stock is:  VITIAL OFFICERS  itle: DEBRA  1418 Pont  CORAL GA  tle: MAGGIE  9225 Collin  SURFSIDE	AND/OR DIRECTOR  G. S. TROCHA  CE de Leon  ABLES, FL  33/3  Victor Sec.  NS ANE #80/	Name and Title Address:  Address:  Address:  Address:	at VP.7		
The number of shares  ARTICLE V II  Name and T  Address  Name and Tit  Address	of stock is:	AND/OR DIRECTOR  G. S. TROCHA  CE de Leon  ABLES, FL  35/3  Victor Sec.  NS ANS AFOL	Name and Title Address:  Address:  Address:  Name and Title Name and Title	at VP.7		
The number of shares  ARTICLE V II  Name and T  Address  Name and Tit  Address	of stock is:	AND/OR DIRECTOR  G. S. TROCHA  CE de Leon  ABLES, FL  33/3  Victor Sec.  NS ANE #80/	Name and Title Address:  Address:  Address:  Name and Title Name and Title	at VP.7		

Name ar	nd Title:	Name and Title:	
Addres			
ARTICLE VI The name and F	REGISTERED AGENT lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:	
Name: Address:	MAGGIE VICHOT  9225. CONTRE AVE \$806  SURFSIDE FL 33154	 <u>-</u>	13 DEC 1
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The name and a	ddress of the Incorporator is:		
Name: Address:	DEBRA G. STROCHAR  1418 PORCE de LEON  CORM GABLES F/ 3313	- <del>Y</del>	TALE DATE
Having been na this certificate, I	med as registered agent to accept service of proced am familiar with and accept the appointment as re	egistered agent and agree to act	tion at the place designated in Lin this çapacity
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
I submit this do document to the	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein are Department of State constitutes a third degree felo	e true. I am aware that the fal	se information submitted in a , F.S.
	XVIIIIII		10-24-13
V	Require de gnature/Incorporator		Date